Zametacie stroje

Due to its high performance and ease of use, these manual sweepers are
ideal for applications such as cleaning in small factories, car parks, malls,
schools, workshops, bus/railway stations as well as outside office
buildings. Your cleaning of hard surfaces will be quick, simple, and also
quite noiseless since the sweepers work without a motor. The main
brooms are rotated at high speed by the gear system on both wheels as
you push the machine forward, and the side brooms are belt driven. A
solution which will enable cost-saving daytime cleaning. The sweepers are
well-suited for limited space or congested areas thanks to their compact
design. User comfort is high, including the adjustable soft grip handle, a
built-in dust filter, and the large but light hopper equipped with a big
carrying handle for easy emptying.

® Standard equipment

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dve boéné zam. kefy
Makké drzadlo
Nadstavitelna rukovat
Ergonmicka rukovat’

Sklapacia rukovat’

Technical specifications

Pripojenie k sieti

Teoreticky vykon hlavnej zametacej kefy (m2/h)

PloSny vykon s 1 bo€nou kefou teoret./skutoéna (m2/h)
PloSny vykon s 2 boénymi kefami teoret./skutoéna (m2/h)
Prevadzkova Sirka s pravou boénou kefou (mm)
Prevadzkova Sirka s dvomi boénymi kefami (mm)

Objem zasobnika na necistoty (1)

Hlavna zametacia kefa (mm)

Hmotnost’ (kg)

@Nilfisk

FLOORTEC 570 M/ 592 M

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

FLOORTEC 570 M

50000495

FLOORTEC 570 M

Manual
1920/960
2800/1400

700

38
480
19.5

FLOORTEC 592 M

50000496

FLOORTEC 592 M

Manual
1920/960
2800/1400
3680/1840
700
920
38
480
20

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17047



Zametacie stroje FLOORTEC 570 M / 592 M
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