Due to its high performance and ease of use, these manual sweepers are ideal for applications such as cleaning in small factories, car parks, malls, schools, workshops, bus/railway stations as well as outside office buildings. Your cleaning of hard surfaces will be quick, simple, and also quite noiseless since the sweepers work without a motor. The main brooms are rotated at high speed by the gear system on both wheels as you push the machine forward, and the side brooms are belt driven. A solution which will enable cost-saving daytime cleaning. The sweepers are well-suited for limited space or congested areas thanks to their compact design. User comfort is high, including the adjustable soft grip handle, a built-in dust filter, and the large but light hopper equipped with a big carrying handle for easy emptying.



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

## Standard equipment

Model	FLOORTEC 570 M	FLOORTEC 592 M
Ref. no.	50000495	50000496
PRODUCT FEATURES		
Dve bočné zam. kefy		•
Mäkké držadlo	•	•
Nadstaviteľná rukoväť	•	•
Ergonmická rukoväť	•	•
Sklápacia rukoväť	•	•
Technical specifications	FLOORTEC 570 M	FLOORTEC 592 M
Pripojenie k sieti	Manual	Manual
Teoretický výkon hlavnej zametacej kefy (m2/h)	1920/960	1920/960
Plošný výkon s 1 bočnou kefou teoret./skutočná (m2/h)	2800/1400	2800/1400
Plošný výkon s 2 bočnými kefami teoret./skutočná (m2/h)	-	3680/1840
Prevádzková šírka s pravou bočnou kefou (mm)	700	700
Prevádzková šírka s dvomi bočnými kefami (mm)	-	920
Objem zásobníka na nečistoty (I)	38	38
Hlavná zametacia kefa (mm)	480	480
Hmotnosť (kg)	19.5	20



 $\bullet$  Standard equipment,  $^{\bigcirc}$  Supplementary accessories,  $^{\square}$  Mountable equipment

